Cheverly UMC'’s
WEEK

Days/Week
All Ages 5, Mon-Fri

5, Mon-Fri
3, Mon-Wed
3, Mon-Wed
2, Thu-Fri

2, Thu-Fri

DAY NURSERY

2024 Summer Fee Schedule

Length
Full Day

Half Day

Full Day

Half Day

Full Day

Half Day

START

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

Weekly
END Tuition

3:30 PM $265.00

12:00 PM $235.00

3:30 PM $190.00

12:00 PM $160.00

3:30 PM $135.00

12:00 PM $105.00

w

S
S

All 6 Weeks
Tuition

1,590.00

1,410.00

1,140.00

960.00

810.00

630.00

Activity/

S
S

Supply

Fee

150.00

150.00

150.00

150.00

150.00

150.00

The payment for a summer tuition is due one week prior to chosen session. A 10% Sibling Discount
is applied to families with more than one student.

All prepaid tuition is nonrefundable.

Parents who want to enroll their child(ren) in a half-day option are asked to submit their

application and indicate their desire for half-day, not full-day. The plan is to fill the class with full-
day children first. A waiting list will be created for people who only want a half-day option. Half-day
slots will be filled after full-day slots are filled.

AfterCare only available to Full-day students

3:30 PM

Weekly
Cost

6:00 PM  $77.50/child

Total for Full

Summer

$465/child



