

2024 Summer Fee Schedule

	Days/Week	Length	START	END	Weekly Tuition	A	All 6 Weeks Tuition	S	ctivity/ upply Fee
All Ages	5, Mon-Fri	Full Day	8:00 AM	3:30 PM	\$ 265.00	\$	1,590.00	\$	150.00
	5, Mon-Fri	Half Day	8:00 AM	12:00 PM	\$ 235.00	\$	1,410.00	\$	150.00
	3, Mon-Wed	Full Day	8:00 AM	3:30 PM	\$ 190.00	\$	1,140.00	\$	150.00
	3, Mon-Wed	Half Day	8:00 AM	12:00 PM	\$ 160.00	\$	960.00	\$	150.00
	2, Thu-Fri	Full Day	8:00 AM	3:30 PM	\$ 135.00	\$	810.00	\$	150.00
	2, Thu-Fri	Half Day	8:00 AM	12:00 PM	\$ 105.00	\$	630.00	\$	150.00

The payment for a summer tuition is due one week prior to chosen session. A 10% Sibling Discount is applied to families with more than one student.

All prepaid tuition is nonrefundable.

Parents who want to enroll their child(ren) in a half-day option are asked to submit their application and indicate their desire for half-day, not full-day. The plan is to fill the class with fullday children first. A waiting list will be created for people who only want a half-day option. Half-day slots will be filled after full-day slots are filled.

Weekly	Total for Full					
Cost	Summer					

AfterCare only available to Full-day students

3:30 PM 6:00 PM \$77.50/child \$465/child